Mrs. Morgan

2B

Student Hybrid Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Integrated Arts
Virtual Learning
At Home
Attendance Attendance 9:00-9:30 Attendance Attendance
8:50-9:10 and and Class and and
Morning Work | Morning Work Meeting Morning Work | Morning Work
Morning Meet/ | Morning Meet/ 9:30-10:00 Morning Meet/ | Morning Meet/
8:50-9:10 | Calendar Math | Calendar Math WIN Calendar Math | Calendar Math
10:00-10:30
9:10-9:45
Special
10:30-11:00
9:45-10:30 Library Music Physical Ed. Art
Falkner Reese ELA Hudec Attwood
11:00-11:30
10:30-
12:00 Math
11:30-12:00
12:00- WIN WIN Science/SS WIN WIN
12:45
12:45- Writing/ Writing/ Writing/ Writing/
12:55 Handwriting Handwriting Handwriting Handwriting
12:55-1:35 Recess Recess Recess Recess
1:35-2:05 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
2:05-3:10 Math Math Math Math
3:10-3:25 Science/SS Science/SS Science/SS Science/SS
3:30 Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal




