Mrs. Morgan 2B Student Hybrid Schedule

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday Integrated Arts Virtual Learning At Home	Thursday	Friday
8:50-9:10	Attendance and Morning Work	Attendance and Morning Work	9:00-9:30 Class Meeting	Attendance and Morning Work	Attendance and Morning Work
8:50-9:10	Morning Meet/ Calendar Math	Morning Meet/ Calendar Math	9:30-10:00 WIN	Morning Meet/ Calendar Math	Morning Meet/ Calendar Math
9:10-9:45	Word Building	Word Building	10:00-10:30 Special	Word Building	Word Building
9:45-10:30	Library Falkner	Music Reese	10:30-11:00 ELA	Physical Ed. Hudec	Art Attwood
10:30- 12:00	ELA/ Snack	ELA/ Snack	11:00-11:30 Math	ELA/ Snack	ELA/ Snack
12:00- 12:45	WIN	WIN	11:30-12:00 Science/SS	WIN	WIN
12:45- 12:55	Writing/ Handwriting	Writing/ Handwriting		Writing/ Handwriting	Writing/ Handwriting
12:55-1:35	Recess	Recess		Recess	Recess
1:35-2:05	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch
2:05-3:10	Math	Math		Math	Math
3:10-3:25	Science/SS	Science/SS		Science/SS	Science/SS
3:30	Dismissal	Dismissal		Dismissal	Dismissal